
2023 Bridge Finalists 

Congratulations and Thank you to Everyone who 
Participated!



Rank Team Name School Name County Category

1 Heatedscorpions Park Middle School Raleigh Middle School

2 TheDangerousDoggies Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier Middle School

3 Lunacat Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier Middle School

BBB (Bridge Building on a Budget) Park Middle School Raleigh Middle School

Golden Potato Teays Valley Christian School Putnam Middle School

ITeleportedBread Park Middle School Raleigh Middle School

SuperiorPotatoFarmerz Teays Valley Christian School Putnam Middle School

The Inquisitor Park Middle School Raleigh Middle School

Middle School Finals Leaderboard
(Software Competition)



High School Finals Leaderboard
(Software Competition)

Rank Team Name School Name County Category

1 7Salamanders Frankfort High School Mineral High School

2 Get Over It Musselman High School Berkeley High School

3 "Anakin, I have the high ground" Pikeview High School Mercer High School

benhahaha Pikeview High School Mercer High School

Bridge Bot Princeton Senior High School Mercer High School

Brown Trout Mercer County Technical Education Center Mercer High School

Cheeseburger Morgantown High School Monongalia High School

Emma S Musselman High School Berkeley High School

Engineering panthers Pikeview High School Mercer High School

Jacob hahaha Pikeview High School Mercer High School

JeRrY BoNeS Mercer County Technical Education Center Mercer High School

Potato Games Greenbrier East High School Greenbrier High School

Productive panthers Pikeview High School Mercer High School

p squared Hurricane High School Putnam High School

Swiftie4L Pikeview High School Mercer High School

titanstrong1 Gilmer County High School Gilmer High School

Twood Mercer County Technical Education Center Mercer High School

yamommahowboutdat Pikeview High School Mercer High School



Middle School Finals Leaderboard
(Balsa Competition)

Rank Team Name School County

1 TheDangerousDoggies Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier

2 SuperiorPotatoFarmerz Teays Valley Christian School Putnam

3 BBB (Bridge Building on a Budget) Park Middle School Raleigh

Golden Potato Teays Valley Christian School Putnam

Heatedscorpions Park Middle School Raleigh

ITeleportedBread Park Middle School Raleigh

Lunacat Eastern Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier

The Inquisitor Park Middle School Raleigh



High School Finals Leaderboard
(Balsa Competition)

Rank Team Name School County

1 Productive panthers Pikeview High School Mercer

2 Potato Games Greenbrier East High School Greenbrier

3 Cheeseburger Morgantown High School Monongalia

7Salamanders Frankfort High School Mineral

"Anakin, I have the high ground" Pikeview High School Mercer

benhahaha Pikeview High School Mercer

Bridge Bot Princeton Senior High School Mercer

Brown Trout Mercer County Technical Education Center Mercer

Emma S Musselman High School Berkeley

Engineering panthers Pikeview High School Mercer

Get Over It Musselman High School Berkeley

Jacob hahaha Pikeview High School Mercer

JeRrY BoNeS Mercer County Technical Education Center Mercer

p squared Hurricane High School Putnam

Swiftie4L Pikeview High School Mercer

titanstrong1 Gilmer County High School Gilmer

Twood Mercer County Technical Education Center Mercer

yamommahowboutdat Pikeview High School Mercer


